
2024 HOTELS
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DAM HOTEL
LOCATION : CAGLAYAN

BED AND BREAKFAST

SINGLE
1-31 AUGUST 45 GBP

45 GBP

37 GBP

52 GBP

52 GBP

45 GBP

42 GBP 49 GBP

1-30 SEPTEMBER 

1-31 OCTOBER

1-31 NOVEMBER

DOUBLE

CHECK-OUT TIME / 12:00 pm
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PERAMIS HOTEL
LOCATION : GUZELOBA

BED AND BREAKFAST / POOL
GYM CENTER / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA

SINGLE
AUGUST 72 GBP

72 GBP

86 GBP

86 GBPSEPTEMBER
31 OCTOBER

DOUBLE

CHECK-OUT TIME / 16.00 pm



LARA WORLD HOTEL
LOCATION : GUZELOBA
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BED AND BREAKFAST / SPA / BATHHOUSE OUTDOOR INDOOR POOL

SINGLE
58 GBP 73 GBP

58 GBP 73 GBP

50 GBP 63 GBP

1-31 AUGUST

1-30 SEPTEMBER

1-30 OCTOBER

DOUBLE TRIPLE

45 GBP 55 GBP

40 GBP 47 GBP

1-30 NOVERMBER

1-30 DECEMBER 

95 GBP

95 GBP

85 GBP

75 GBP

63 GBP

CHECK-OUT TIME / 15.00 pm

CHILDREN AGED 7 TO 12 ARE CHARGED AT A 50% DISCOUNT.



QINN HOTEL
LOCATION : ESKI LARA YOLU, SIRINYALI

BED AND BREAKFAST / POOL
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CHECK-OUT TIME / 12:30 pm

SINGLE
1 AUGUST
17 AUGUST 68 GBP

71 GBP

90 GBP 120 GBP

123 GBP93 GBP18 AUGUST
30 SEPTEMBER 

DOUBLE TRIPLE 3+ DELUXE
FAMILY ROOM 

51 GBP 90 GBP66 GBP
1 OCTOBER
31 OCTOBER 

50 GBP 80 GBP

155 GBP

160 GBP

120 GBP

115 GBP60 GBP1 NOVEMBER
15 MARCH



GRAND PARK LARA
LOCATION : KUNDU

AQUA PARK / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA GYM CENTER

All Inclusive
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SINGLE
145 GBP 170 GBP

122 GBP 153 GBP

116 GBP 144 GBP

02 AUGUST - 31 AUGUST

1 SEPTEMBER - 24 SEPTEMBER

25 SEPTEMBER - 30 SEPTEMBER

DOUBLE

94 GBP 117 GBP

80 GBP 100 GBP

1 OCTOBER - 20 OCTOBER

21 OCTOBER - 31 OCTOBER

69 GBP 90 GBP

55 GBP 73 GBP

1 NOVEMBER - 30 NOVEMBER

1 DECEMBER - 25 DECEMBER

75 GBP 100 GBP26 DECEMBER - 3 JANUARY

CHECK-OUT TIME / 12.00 pm
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SU HOTEL
LOCATION : KONYAALTI

BED AND BREAKFAST

Dinner / 1 person : 20 GBP (THE PRICE CHANGES
ON SPECIAL OCCASIONS)

CHILDREN AGED 7 TO 12 ARE CHARGED AT A
50% DISCOUNT.

SINGLE

95 GBP 140 GBP 180 GBP23 AUGUST
27 DECEMBER

DOUBLE TRIPLE



RENEX HOTEL
LOCATION : GOKSU / KEPEZ

BED AND BREAKFAST / SPA / GYM CENTER / INDOOR OUTDOOR POOL

HALF BOARD / SPA / GYM CENTER / INDOOR OUTDOOR POOL
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THE LATEST CHECK-OUT / 14.00 pm

THE LATEST CHECK-OUT / 14.00 pm

SINGLE

63 GBP

53 GBP

95 GBP

74 GBP

120 GBP

100 GBP

1 JULY
31 SEPTEMBER

1 OCTOBER
28 FEBRUARY

DOUBLE TRIPLE

135 GBP

110 GBP

TRIPLESINGLE

79 GBP

63 GBP

105 GBP

95 GBP

1 JULY
31 SEPTEMBER

1 OCTOBER
28 FEBRUARY

DOUBLE


