



DAM HOTEL

LOCATION: CAGLAYAN







BED AND BREAKFAST

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
1-31 AUGUST	45 GBP	52 GBP
1-30 SEPTEMBER	45 GBP	52 GBP
1-31 OCTOBER	37 GBP	45 GBP
1-31 NOVEMBER	42 GBP	49 GBP

CHECK-OUT TIME / 12:00 pm

dentacare

PERAMIS HOTEL

LOCATION: GUZELOBA







BED AND BREAKFAST / POOL GYM CENTER / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	
AUGUST	72 GBP	86 GBP	\bigcup
SEPTEMBER 31 OCTOBER	72 GBP	86 GBP	

CHECK-OUT TIME / 16.00 pm

dentacare

LARA WORLD HOTEL

LOCATION: GUZELOBA







BED AND BREAKFAST / SPA / BATHHOUSE OUTDOOR INDOOR POOL

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE
1-31 AUGUST	58 GBP	73 GBP	95 GBP
1-30 SEPTEMBER	58 GBP	73 GBP	95 GBP
1-30 OCTOBER	50 GBP	63 GBP	85 GBP
1-30 NOVERMBER	45 GBP	55 GBP	75 GBP
1-30 DECEMBER	40 GBP	47 GBP	63 GBP

CHECK-OUT TIME / 15.00 pm

CHILDREN AGED 7 TO 12 ARE CHARGED AT A 50% DISCOUNT.



QINN HOTEL

LOCATION: ESKI LARA YOLU, SIRINYALI







BED AND BREAKFAST / POOL

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	3+ DELUXE FAMILY ROOM
1 AUGUST 17 AUGUST	68 GBP	90 GBP	120 GBP	155 GBP
18 AUGUST 30 SEPTEMBER	71 GBP	93 GBP	123 GBP	160 GBP
1 OCTOBER 31 OCTOBER	51 GBP	66 GBP	90 GBP	120 GBP
1 NOVEMBER 15 MARCH	50 GBP	60 GBP	80 GBP	115 GBP

CHECK-OUT TIME / 12:30 pm



GRAND PARK LARA

LOCATION: KUNDU







AQUA PARK / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA GYM CENTER All Inclusive SINGLE | DOUBLE

	SINGLE	DOOBLL
02 AUGUST - 31 AUGUST	145 GBP	170 GBP
1 SEPTEMBER - 24 SEPTEMBER	122 GBP	153 GBP
25 SEPTEMBER - 30 SEPTEMBER	116 GBP	144 GBP
1 OCTOBER - 20 OCTOBER	94 GBP	117 GBP
21 OCTOBER - 31 OCTOBER	80 GBP	100 GBP
1 NOVEMBER - 30 NOVEMBER	69 GBP	90 GBP
1 DECEMBER - 25 DECEMBER	55 GBP	73 GBP
26 DECEMBER - 3 JANUARY	75 GBP	100 GBP

CHECK-OUT TIME / 12.00 pm



SU HOTEL

LOCATION: KONYAALTI







BED AND BREAKFAST

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE
23 AUGUST 27 DECEMBER	95 GBP	140 GBP	180 GBP

Dinner / 1 person : 20 GBP (THE PRICE CHANGES ON SPECIAL OCCASIONS)

CHILDREN AGED 7 TO 12 ARE CHARGED AT A 50% DISCOUNT.

dentacare

RENEX HOTEL

LOCATION: GOKSU/KEPEZ







BED AND BREAKFAST / SPA / GYM CENTER / INDOOR OUTDOOR POOL

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	
1 JULY 31 SEPTEMBER	63 GBP	95 GBP	120 GBP	
1 OCTOBER 28 FEBRUARY	53 GBP	74 GBP	100 GBP	

THE LATEST CHECK-OUT / 14.00 pm

HALF BOARD / SPA / GYM CENTER / INDOOR OUTDOOR POOL

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	
1 JULY 31 SEPTEMBER	79 GBP	105 GBP	135 GBP	
1 OCTOBER 28 FEBRUARY	63 GBP	95 GBP	110 GBP	

THE LATEST CHECK-OUT / 14.00 pm